Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale Sprint - Coppa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 06:55:54

Data: 04/05/2013

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

SIMONCELLI LORENZO
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
FACEN Davide
SIMONETTI Roberta
PEZZE Francesco
CORSO Giada
BRUGNARA Niccolo
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 ANDRIGHETTI Elia
2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
3 LAZZERI Francesco
4 PEDENZINI Emanuel

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

MOCELLINI Simone
BIZZARRI Gabriele
GAIO Paolo
DALFOLLO Alessio
TURRA Samuele
ZANOLLA Nicolo
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
FELICETTI Carlo
GAIO Silvio
NICOLAO Erik
BRUNET Fabio
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

TAIT Samuele
BERNARDIN Alex
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
CANELLA Samuele
DE BACCO Giacomo
ORLER Andrea
DEBERTOLIS Gabriele
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Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:33
00:29:21
00:30:20
00:31:38
00:35:51
00:36:53
00:38:43

Tempo
00:15:43
00:16:52
00:17:58
00:25:54

Tempo
00:14:57
00:15:47
00:17:27
00:17:38
00:17:51
00:19:38
00:19:52
00:19:56
00:20:09
00:25:41
00:15:47

Tempo
00:15:38
00:15:38
00:15:39
00:16:04
00:16:57
00:16:57
00:18:15
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FRISON Emanuele
COMAI Davide

Categoria: M40

Pos.
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Nome
CIPRIANI Andrea
GIOVANELLI Valter

BOSCOLO BERTO Emanuele

ISMA Enrico
LAZZERI Massimo
BETTEGA Andrea
BRAMBILLA Stefano

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
PAOLI Giorgio
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
ONGARO Marco
TAUFER Piero

ZENI Ettore

ORLER Patrizio

MOCELLINI Francesco

TRENTIN Danilo

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

BENIGNI Carlo
VIVIAN Gino
MURER Helmuth
BERNABE Renzo
CECCATO Ivano
GOBBI Gianluca
SIMONCELLI Paolo
SEGALLA Giovanni
BAZZANELLA Giulio
PARIS Ezio

BORT Paolo

DE STEFANI Antonio
BERTOLDI Harald
FURLAN Marco
ZANIN Diego
PASINI PAOLO
VALER Claudio

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

MARZOLA SKI-OL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:18:19
00:18:32

Tempo
00:15:02
00:17:10
00:17:57
00:18:54
00:19:41
00:20:00
00:21:03

Tempo
00:16:23
00:16:42
00:17:35
00:18:18
00:18:22
00:18:42
00:18:54
00:20:27
00:23:03

Tempo
00:15:35
00:17:17
00:17:38
00:18:04
00:19:28
00:19:29
00:21:26
00:21:53
00:22:42
00:22:57
00:23:36
00:23:59
00:24:36
00:30:26
00:31:50
00:34:35
00:35:57



Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Riccardo
SIMION Giancarlo
BETTEGA Ivano
BETTEGA Walter
BETTEGA Fabiano
GAIO Aaron

PEZZE Giacomo
SANDRI Eddy
ORLER Daniele
FERRARA Claudio
SANDRI Matteo
BERTAMINI Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
BRUGNARA Luca
VITALIl Rupp
BETTEGA Simone

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Gianpiero
BALDESSARI Massimo
NICOLAO Sergio
LUCIAN Enzo
MESSANO Carlo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

PEZZE Teresa
TRENTIN Angela
BETTEGA Aurora
DALFOLLO Debora
BUFFA Lisa

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

GIOVANELLI Anna
BUFFA Francesca
DALLA SANTA Chiara
GADLER Annalisa
RAUS Sabrina

DALLA SANTA Veronica
TRENTIN Valentina
LAZZERI Costanza
CAMPESTRIN Sabrina

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:14:57
00:15:09
00:16:30
00:17:53
00:18:18
00:19:01
00:19:23
00:19:23
00:19:52
00:20:48
00:21:08
00:21:15
00:25:13
00:25:14
00:28:11
00:22:07

Tempo
00:16:05
00:17:44
00:20:28
00:28:55
00:32:27

Tempo
00:15:11
00:16:07
00:17:19
00:18:05
00:19:25

Tempo
00:14:06
00:15:53
00:16:44
00:19:04
00:19:57
00:21:07
00:25:13
00:25:52
00:35:04



Categoria: W20

Pos.
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Nome

TAUFER Arianna
BENIGNI Anna
TAUFER Francesca
VENTURA Alice
LUCIAN Elisa
PALUMBO Martina
PEZZE Caterina
BETTEGA Francesca

Categoria: W40

Pos.
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Nome

MANTEGA Silvia
PACHER Mirta

DE BONI Annapaola
SALA Adele maria
SARTORI Michela
LOSS Milena
GRABAR Cristina

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

ZOTTA Carla
CANDOTTI Claudia
MURER Agathe

PIFFER Maria
MARCANTONI Antonella
DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
VILIOTTI Paola
MERLER Cristina
HOFFER Sandra
ROVIGO Lucia
PIRCHER Helene

Categoria: W60

Pos.
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NP

Nome

CONOTTER Graziana
BRAGAGNA Lucia
COSTA Flavia

DAL SANTO Valeria
PANCHERI Rita
UNTERHOFER Gertrud

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Tempo
00:15:28
00:16:04
00:17:12
00:18:01
00:18:04
00:19:26
00:25:26
00:27:00

Tempo
00:18:39
00:21:22
00:23:44
00:24:53
00:29:03
00:31:51
00:20:27

Tempo
00:16:37
00:18:42
00:19:43
00:19:50
00:20:10
00:20:37
00:22:19
00:22:50
00:26:10
00:29:27
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:03
00:25:08
00:33:51
00:35:33
00:38:47
00:00:00



Categoria: WA

Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

Nome

TRENTIN Giada
GIUGANINO Barbara
ZANETEL Claudia
AGNOLO Rosella
LEROSE Stefania
DANDREA Chiara
FAIFER Cristina

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:30
00:20:43
00:20:56
00:22:13
00:26:42
00:28:17
00:31:57



